
Standard Results
11/3/12

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 135 yds 78 secSCT:

8001 Journey 74.06 NQ1 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 141 yds 68 secSCT:

20001 Free 48.07 NQ0 1 020

20002 Pearl 77.13 NQ4 0 000

20003 Gus 42.68 NQ0 1 020

20004 Pica 40.81 NQ0 0 010

20005 Tuff 45.50 NQ1 0 010

20006 Mia 41.79 NQ2 0 010



Standard Results
11/3/12

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 135 yds 73 secSCT:

12202 Lacey 49.26 11000 0 000

12203 Allie 59.43 2901 0 001

12201 Sophie -- ABS-- -- ------

12204 Diva -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 138 yds 69 secSCT:

16202 Rocket 38.03 1950 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 141 yds 68 secSCT:

20201 Dixie 46.28 11000 0 000

20202 Woodson 41.91 2951 0 000

20203 Tess 33.31 NQ0 0 010

20204 Elle -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
11/3/12

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 155 yds 74 secSCT:

8401 Toni -- NQ5 0 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 155 yds 71 secSCT:

12401 Tinkerbell -- NQ5 2 120

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds 69 secSCT:

16201 Luna 44.60 1950 1 000

16401 Andretti 76.41 NQ3 0 000

16402 Rio 63.34 NQ4 2 010

16403 Zora -- NQ1 0 100

16404 Bentley 80.79 NQ3 0 000

16405 Thunder -- NQ1 1 110

16406 Mischa -- NQ5 3 110

16407 Maya 60.86 NQ2 1 010



Standard Results
11/3/12

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds 67 secSCT:

20404 Tease 50.59 11000 0 000

20401 Gambler 69.27 NQ1 1 001

20402 Juice 51.80 NQ5 2 031

20403 Chip 63.44 NQ1 0 011

20405 Zoe 83.00 NQ7 0 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 165 yds 70 secSCT:

24401 Magic 72.92 NQ4 2 040



Standard Results
11/3/12

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT:

12603 Max 46.31 11000 0 000

12601 Izzy 55.57 NQ0 1 000

12602 Maddie 43.87 NQ2 1 020

12604 Tillie 63.60 NQ1 1 010

12605 Encore 75.70 NQ2 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 181 yds 69 secSCT:

16601 Casey 58.47 NQ2 2 020

16605 Kasey 68.77 NQ1 0 000

16606 Sky 62.21 NQ4 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 184 yds 64 secSCT:

20601 Lucy 51.50 NQ0 0 010

20602 Honor 64.71 NQ5 3 010

20603 Lily 51.16 NQ1 1 000

20604 Kiwi 46.76 NQ0 1 021

20605 Razr -- NQ0 1 020



Standard Results
11/3/12

Excellent A - Regular

20606 Peak 54.13 NQ0 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 184 yds 68 secSCT:

24601 Harry -- NQ0 0 010

24602 Gauge -- NQ2 1 000

24603 Neetchie 69.48 NQ4 2 010



Standard Results
11/3/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT:

8807 Fly 42.83 11000 0 000

8801 Haley 47.58 21000 0 000

8805 Brio 49.63 31000 0 000

8803 Barney 50.47 41000 0 000

8802 Riley 57.49 1000 0 000

8806 Keturah 60.93 1000 0 000

8804 Chief 62.33 NQ0 0 002

8808 Vicki 80.68 NQ2 1 001

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT:

12819 Visa 40.10 11000 0 000

12814 Rudi 41.87 21000 0 000

12806 Ruger 43.75 31000 0 000

12818 Murphy 46.60 41000 0 000

12813 Jesse 48.42 1000 0 000

12812 Keefer 50.32 1000 0 000

12811 Teddy 50.83 1000 0 000

12801 Jazzy 51.45 1000 0 000

12808 Willow 53.75 1000 0 000

12821 Major 58.54 1000 0 000

12804 Howie 68.78 1000 0 000

12802 Tempo 61.23 NQ1 1 010

12803 Mac 57.41 NQ1 0 000

12805 Brumby -- NQ0 1 100

12807 Mini Cooper 50.52 NQ3 0 000

12809 Zipper 55.07 NQ1 2 020



Standard Results
11/3/12

Excellent B - Regular

12815 TK -- NQ1 0 100

12820 Sevi 49.76 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 181 yds 69 secSCT:

16812 Thunder 48.08 11000 0 000

16803 Louis 51.19 21000 0 000

16817 Flower 53.01 31000 0 000

16810 Piper 58.70 41000 0 000

16809 Rio 58.85 1000 0 000

16801 Otto 38.84 NQ0 0 010

16804 Tango 64.58 NQ1 1 000

16805 Cowboy 50.56 NQ0 1 000

16806 Bandit 52.78 NQ2 1 020

16807 Cayenne 58.30 NQ1 1 010

16813 Cleo 44.61 NQ0 0 010

16814 Molly 60.59 NQ0 0 010

16815 Mac 57.62 NQ0 2 010

16816 Sparky 78.08 NQ3 0 000

16602 Desi -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
11/3/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 184 yds 64 secSCT:

20806 Bizi 38.59 11000 0 000

20825 Zing 41.18 21000 0 000

20808 Ink 43.46 31000 0 000

20835 Spur 44.52 41000 0 000

20807 Katy 47.87 1000 0 000

20833 Caly 54.61 1000 0 000

20829 Kirby 56.01 1000 0 000

20809 Sam 58.14 1000 0 000

20801 Savanna 52.76 NQ2 2 010

20802 Jet 50.68 NQ1 0 000

20803 Kegger 41.96 NQ0 1 010

20804 Dexter 44.57 NQ0 2 020

20805 Slider 56.58 NQ1 1 000

20810 Izzy -- NQ1 1 000

20811 Lucy 57.78 NQ1 0 000

20812 Reba 47.81 NQ1 1 020

20813 JJ 63.64 NQ3 1 020

20815 Summit 53.07 NQ2 1 020

20816 Celine -- NQ0 0 000

20817 Kite 62.03 NQ0 1 000

20818 Roper 49.37 NQ4 1 030

20819 Steffi 39.16 NQ0 0 030

20820 Carson 50.92 NQ1 0 000

20821 Izzy 40.71 NQ0 0 010

20823 Taz 51.33 NQ1 0 010

20824 Selby 41.05 NQ1 1 010

20826 Sophie 43.91 NQ0 0 010

20827 Freeman 45.73 NQ1 0 010

20828 Sparky 68.76 NQ3 3 000

20830 Mesa 50.19 NQ0 1 010

20831 Aavry 54.35 NQ2 0 000

20832 Mollie B -- NQ2 2 030

20834 Jet 42.59 NQ0 1 000



Standard Results
11/3/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 184 yds 68 secSCT:

24806 Maggie 44.89 11000 0 000

24804 Addie 48.29 21000 0 000

24605 Zef 55.61 31000 0 000

24802 Trudi 60.76 41000 0 000

24805 Josie 43.89 NQ0 1 000

24801 Moni -- ABS-- -- ------

24803 Trooper -- ABS-- -- ------

24808 Desi -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
11/3/12

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 135 yds 78 secSCT:

8201 Smidgen 56.30 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 138 yds 74 secSCT:

12206 Gabby -- NQ0 0 110

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 141 yds 74 secSCT:

20205 Dixie 54.41 11000 0 000



Standard Results
11/3/12

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 155 yds 76 secSCT:

8202 Remy 80.30 NQ4 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds 74 secSCT:

12402 Roger 89.00 NQ4 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds 72 secSCT:

16408 Ailsa 77.75 1851 0 000



Standard Results
11/3/12

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds 75 secSCT:

20408 Hemi 60.94 11000 0 000

20406 Lucy 76.94 2980 0 000

20407 Chi 80.54 NQ3 1 010

20409 Leo 65.29 NQ2 0 000



Standard Results
11/3/12

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT:

8601 Satchel 63.27 NQ0 0 010

8602 Mr B 90.52 NQ2 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 181 yds 74 secSCT:

12606 Shasta 82.09 NQ1 0 000



Standard Results
11/3/12

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds 81 secSCT:

4801 Foxy 63.76 NQ1 0 000

4802 Casey 72.90 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT:

8818 Coco 53.58 11000 0 000

8813 Piper 56.98 21000 0 000

8814 Lily 57.56 31000 0 000

8817 Stan 58.48 41000 0 000

8815 Shadow 61.70 1000 0 000

8810 Arwen 66.53 1000 0 000

8812 Me-Me 74.33 NQ1 2 000

8816 Zoe 60.53 NQ1 1 001

8819 Apollo 52.88 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 181 yds 74 secSCT:

12823 Remy 52.80 11000 0 000

12822 Rudy 55.93 21000 0 000



Standard Results
11/3/12

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 184 yds 69 secSCT:

16821 Skylar 38.79 11000 0 000

16823 Aladdin 43.89 21000 0 000

16818 Roz 48.61 31000 0 000

16819 Valley 61.06 NQ0 1 000

16820 Zoey 67.59 NQ0 0 010

16822 Scoot 49.03 NQ1 1 010

16824 Simon 53.50 NQ0 1 001

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 184 yds 73 secSCT:

20837 Onyx 64.40 NQ3 0 010

20836 Callie -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
11/3/12

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 102 yds 34 secSCT:

20006 Mia 26.04 1951 0 000

20005 Tuff 26.79 2951 0 000

20001 Free 22.65 NQ0 0 010

20003 Gus 33.46 NQ0 0 010

20004 Pica 30.57 NQ0 0 020



JWW Results
11/3/12

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 97 yds 39 secSCT:

12202 Lacey 26.47 11000 0 000

12204 Diva -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 100 yds 36 secSCT:

16202 Rocket 19.41 11000 0 000

16201 Luna 35.93 NQ1 1 010

16406 Mischa 67.00 NQ3 4 000

16203 Charlie -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 102 yds 34 secSCT:

20203 Tess 18.70 11000 0 000

20201 Dixie 32.92 2951 0 000

20202 Woodson 30.26 NQ2 1 000

20402 Juice 17.05 NQ1 0 020

20204 Elle -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
11/3/12

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 123 yds 44 secSCT:

8401 Toni -- NQ1 0 120

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 123 yds 41 secSCT:

12203 Allie 42.66 NQ2 1 000

12401 Tinkerbell 68.23 NQ1 0 000

12201 Sophie -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 127 yds 39 secSCT:

16402 Rio 35.00 NQ1 1 000

16403 Zora -- NQ0 0 100

16404 Bentley 49.11 NQ3 1 010

16405 Thunder -- NQ0 0 100

16407 Maya 48.43 NQ3 0 000

16605 Kasey 48.58 NQ1 1 000



JWW Results
11/3/12

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 131 yds 37 secSCT:

20404 Tease 38.34 1980 0 000

20401 Gambler 36.92 2951 0 000

20403 Chip 38.90 NQ0 0 010

20405 Zoe -- NQ8 2 120

20603 Lily 29.94 NQ0 2 040

20605 Razr -- NQ2 0 120

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 131 yds 40 secSCT:

24401 Magic 38.10 11000 0 000

24601 Harry 44.11 NQ3 1 000

24603 Neetchie -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
11/3/12

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 147 yds 45 secSCT:

12604 Tillie 46.42 1970 0 000

12601 Izzy 33.63 NQ0 0 010

12605 Encore 54.05 NQ0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 152 yds 43 secSCT:

16401 Andretti 55.97 NQ2 3 100

16606 Sky -- NQ6 2 130

16812 Thunder 33.67 NQ0 0 020

16816 Sparky 49.47 NQ3 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds 42 secSCT:

20601 Lucy 34.95 11000 0 000

20602 Honor 30.55 NQ0 0 010

20606 Peak 32.10 NQ1 1 030



JWW Results
11/3/12

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 158 yds 45 secSCT:

24602 Gauge 46.63 NQ2 1 010



JWW Results
11/3/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 147 yds 48 secSCT:

8807 Fly 29.53 11000 0 000

8802 Riley 37.27 21000 0 000

8806 Keturah 38.23 31000 0 000

8808 Vicki 42.46 41000 0 000

8804 Chief 43.68 1000 0 000

8801 Haley 34.74 NQ1 1 010

8803 Barney 41.06 NQ1 0 000

8805 Brio 37.25 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 147 yds 45 secSCT:

12603 Max 28.76 11000 0 000

12820 Sevi 29.94 21000 0 000

12806 Ruger 30.11 31000 0 000

12813 Jesse 32.09 41000 0 000

12808 Willow 38.62 1000 0 000

12801 Jazzy 39.12 1000 0 000

12803 Mac 40.86 1000 0 000

12602 Maddie 33.20 NQ1 0 000

12802 Tempo 49.16 NQ0 1 000

12804 Howie 47.33 NQ0 0 000

12805 Brumby 62.24 NQ3 3 010

12807 Mini Cooper 31.66 NQ1 1 010

12809 Zipper 46.05 NQ1 0 000

12811 Teddy 36.87 NQ0 1 010

12812 Keefer 40.90 NQ1 1 000

12814 Rudi 31.36 NQ1 1 000



JWW Results
11/3/12

Excellent B - Regular

12815 TK -- NQ1 0 100

12818 Murphy 34.96 NQ1 1 010

12819 Visa -- NQ1 1 100

12821 Major 41.29 NQ1 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 152 yds 43 secSCT:

16801 Otto 27.88 11000 0 000

16803 Louis 33.31 21000 0 000

16817 Flower 34.50 31000 0 000

16806 Bandit 34.81 41000 0 000

16804 Tango 36.54 1000 0 000

16809 Rio 39.10 1000 0 000

16601 Casey 33.76 NQ2 1 020

16602 Desi 41.72 NQ1 0 000

16805 Cowboy 37.27 NQ1 1 000

16807 Cayenne 45.07 NQ1 1 010

16810 Piper 44.90 NQ0 0 000

16813 Cleo 30.73 NQ1 1 020

16814 Molly 46.48 NQ0 2 010

16815 Mac -- NQ0 0 120



JWW Results
11/3/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds 42 secSCT:

20821 Izzy 26.37 11000 0 000

20808 Ink 26.43 21000 0 000

20803 Kegger 27.04 31000 0 000

20832 Mollie B 29.79 41000 0 000

20835 Spur 30.05 1000 0 000

20823 Taz 30.54 1000 0 000

20807 Katy 32.83 1000 0 000

20812 Reba 32.96 1000 0 000

20818 Roper 33.70 1000 0 000

20820 Carson 34.77 1000 0 000

20817 Kite 35.15 1000 0 000

20805 Slider 35.67 1000 0 000

20829 Kirby 36.01 1000 0 000

20828 Sparky 36.28 1000 0 000

20833 Caly 36.66 1000 0 000

20604 Kiwi 37.93 NQ1 1 020

20801 Savanna 37.61 NQ2 0 010

20802 Jet 45.23 NQ1 1 000

20804 Dexter 31.51 NQ1 0 000

20806 Bizi 29.78 NQ1 1 010

20809 Sam 38.61 NQ2 1 020

20810 Izzy 35.49 NQ0 0 010

20811 Lucy 44.09 NQ0 0 000

20813 JJ -- NQ3 2 130

20815 Summit 37.35 NQ1 1 000

20816 Celine -- NQ0 0 100

20819 Steffi 32.75 NQ0 1 000

20824 Selby 27.95 NQ1 1 010

20825 Zing 28.41 NQ1 1 020

20826 Sophie 34.16 NQ1 0 000

20827 Freeman 33.80 NQ2 0 010

20830 Mesa 37.69 NQ1 0 000

20831 Aavry 44.72 NQ2 3 020

20834 Jet 31.72 NQ1 1 030



JWW Results
11/3/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 158 yds 45 secSCT:

24806 Maggie 28.41 11000 0 000

24802 Trudi 34.07 21000 0 000

24605 Zef 47.48 NQ2 2 030

24804 Addie 30.86 NQ0 0 010

24805 Josie 30.07 NQ0 1 000

24801 Moni -- ABS-- -- ------

24803 Trooper -- ABS-- -- ------

24808 Desi -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
11/3/12

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 97 yds 44 secSCT:

8201 Smidgen 37.55 1951 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 102 yds 41 secSCT:

20205 Dixie 33.72 11000 0 000



JWW Results
11/3/12

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 123 yds 46 secSCT:

8202 Remy 48.08 NQ2 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 127 yds 44 secSCT:

12206 Gabby 43.37 NQ2 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 131 yds 42 secSCT:

16408 Ailsa 45.55 NQ4 1 040



JWW Results
11/3/12

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 131 yds 45 secSCT:

20409 Leo 37.19 11000 0 000

20407 Chi 37.80 21000 0 000

20406 Lucy 42.53 31000 0 000

20408 Hemi 56.18 NQ2 0 000



JWW Results
11/3/12

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 147 yds 50 secSCT:

8602 Mr B 50.47 NQ3 1 030

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 152 yds 48 secSCT:

12402 Roger -- NQ1 2 110

12606 Shasta 53.75 NQ1 0 000



JWW Results
11/3/12

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 147 yds 53 secSCT:

4801 Foxy 48.97 NQ2 1 010

4802 Casey 55.69 NQ2 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 147 yds 50 secSCT:

8819 Apollo 31.18 11000 0 000

8818 Coco 35.79 21000 0 000

8814 Lily 37.63 31000 0 000

8813 Piper 38.84 41000 0 000

8810 Arwen 40.60 1000 0 000

8817 Stan 41.34 1000 0 000

8815 Shadow 41.51 1000 0 000

8601 Satchel 41.67 1000 0 000

8812 Me-Me -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 152 yds 48 secSCT:

12823 Remy 37.60 11000 0 000

12822 Rudy 39.07 21000 0 000



JWW Results
11/3/12

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds 47 secSCT:

16821 Skylar 25.51 11000 0 000

16823 Aladdin 30.24 21000 0 000

16824 Simon 30.85 31000 0 000

16822 Scoot 33.11 41000 0 000

16820 Zoey 44.53 1000 0 000

16818 Roz 31.88 NQ1 1 010

16819 Valley 53.55 NQ2 2 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds 50 secSCT:

20837 Onyx 43.15 11000 0 000

20836 Callie -- ABS-- -- ------




